
Deaf Churches 
  
Bethel Baptist Deaf Church 
(meets @ Bethel Baptist Church) 
3257 E. Cottonwood Rd 
Dothan, AL 36301 
VP: 334-239-3616 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Jerry Pearson 
E: jerrypearson23@gmail.com  
Website: none / Facebook Group only 
 
Birmingham Community Deaf Church 
*Meets at Alabaster City Hall 
1953 Muncipal Way 
Alabaster, AL 35007 
VP: 205-533-7017 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Samantha Godbey 
E: samgodbey@gmail.com  
Website: none / Facebook Group only 
 
New Deaf Church 
(meets @ Green Valley Baptist Church) 
1815 Patton Chapel Rd 
Hoover, AL 35226 
VP: 205-822-2173 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Kris Courson / Daniel Lute 
E: newdeafchurch@gmail.com 
Website: none / Facebook Group only 
   
 
Interpreted Ministries 
  
Calvary Baptist Church 
1121 Paul W. Bryant Dr 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 
V: 205-758-0495 
Deaf Ministry Contact: ??   
E: ?? 
  
Coosada Baptist Church 
5687 Coosada Rd 
Coosada, AL 36020 
Text: 334-315-5266 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Jim Graham 
E: deaf@coosadabaptist.org 
 
Dauphin Way Baptist Church 
3661 Dauphin St. 
Mobile, AL 36608 
V: 251-476-7055 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Terry Cox 
E: terrycox@comcast.net  
   
East McFarland Baptist Church 
6007 McFarland Blvd 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 
V: 205-345-2560 
Deaf Ministry Contact: David Smith 
E: church email  
 

Farmstead Baptist Church 
265 Curry Hwy 
Jasper, AL 35503 
V: 205-384-3501 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Ernie Price 
E: church email 
 
First Baptist Church Andalusia 
700 E. Three Notch St 
Andalusia, AL 36420 
V: 334-222-6449 
Deaf Ministry Contact: John Twitty 
E: john.twitty@powersouth.com  
 
First Baptist Church Athens 
201 East Hobbs St 
Athens, AL 35611 
V: 256-232-0602 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Cindy Smith 
E: cindy.e.smith74@gmail.com 
  
First Baptist Church Opelika 
301 S 8th Street 
Opelika, AL 36801 
V: 334-745-5715 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Jim Allen 
E: church email 
 
First Baptist Church – Prattville* 
138 S. Washington Street 
Prattville, AL 36067 
V: 334-221-2751 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Jodie Jernigan 
E: Jodie.jernigan@rehab.alabama.gov  
 
First Baptist Church Robertsdale 
18200 Hwy 104 West 
Robertsdale, AL 36567 
V: 251-947-4362 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Ellen Langham 
E: ellen_langham@yahoo.com  
  
Gardendale First Baptist Church 
316 Mountain Crest Pkwy 
Gardendale, AL 35071 
V: 205-631-8791 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Brian & Jennifer Harbinson 
E: contact@gfbc.org  
  
 
Heritage Baptist Church* 
1849 Perry Hill Rd 
Montgomery, AL 36106 
V: 334-279-9976 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Jennifer Savage 
E: savage.jenny@aidb.org 
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Hill Crest Baptist Church 
5117 Post Oak Rd 
Anniston, AL 36206 
V: 256-236-1464 
Deaf Ministry Contact: ?? 
E: ?? 
 
Ivalee Baptist Church 
2020 Gallant Rd 
Attalla, AL 35954 
V: 256-459-1068 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Jeremy Jones 
E: sherrew@etowahbaptist.com  
 
Jasper First Baptist Church 
1604 4th Avenue 
Jasper, AL 35501 
V: 205-221-6444 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Sharon SIades 
E: sharons@jasperfbc.org   
 
Pleasant Grove Baptist Church 
11450 AL-33 
Moulton, AL  35650 
V: 256-974-3491 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Whitley Waters 
E: whitley_waters0725@yahoo.com  
 
University Baptist Church 
809 Jordan Lane NW 
Huntsville, AL 35816 
V: 256-837-2392 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Peggy Brewer 
E: ubc-hsv@ubc-huntsville.org  
 
Westwood Baptist Church 
1155 Alabaster Blvd 
Alabaster, AL 35007 
V: 205-335-9497 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Kathy Gibson 
E: Kathy.lee.gibson@outlook.com  
  
Whitesburg Baptist Church 
6806 Whitesburg Dr 
Huntsville, AL 35802 
V: 256-881-0952 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Ben Jernigan 
E: ben.jernigan@whitesburgbaptist.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Deaf Ministries 
  
Eden Westside Baptist Church 
223 Wolfcreek Rd N 
Pell City, AL 35125 
V: 205-338-7711 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Joshua Huffman 
E: deafministry@edenwestside.org 
 
First Baptist Church Fairhope 
300 S Section St 
Fairhope, AL 36532 
VP: 251-517-0603 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Boyd Eggers 
E: boydeggers@gmail.com  
 
Golden Springs Baptist Church 
3 Robertson Rd 
Anniston, AL 36207 
V: 256-236-1325 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Stephen Cain 
E: rom828sc@yahoo.com 
 
Grove Church – Deaf Koinonia* 
12300 County Line Road 
Madison, AL 35756 
V: 256-233-5080 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Steve Dye 
E: sdye212@gmail.com 
 
Meadow Brook Baptist Church 
4984 Meadow Brook Rd 
Birmingham, AL 35242 
Deaf Ministry Contact: Cromwell Josey 
Text: 334-538-4154 
E: cjosey@meadowbrookbaptist.org  
Website: none 
 
 
 
 

ALSBOM Representatives 
 
Kristy Kennedy 
V: 334-437-1944 
E: kkennedy@alsbom.org 
 
Steve Dye 
Text: 502-572-0719 
E: sdye212@gmail.com  
 
Joshua Huffman 
Text: 859-329-9614 
E: joshua.huffman1987@icloud.com 
 

mailto:sherrew@etowahbaptist.com
mailto:sharons@jasperfbc.org
mailto:whitley_waters0725@yahoo.com
mailto:ubc-hsv@ubc-huntsville.org
mailto:Kathy.lee.gibson@outlook.com
mailto:ben.jernigan@whitesburgbaptist.org
mailto:deafministry@edenwestside.org
mailto:boydeggers@gmail.com
mailto:rom828sc@yahoo.com
mailto:sdye212@gmail.com
mailto:cjosey@meadowbrookbaptist.org
mailto:kkennedy@alsbom.org
mailto:joshua.huffman1987@icloud.com

